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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email Registration Type
Amin, CTA Pankaj SC Ventures 244 5th Ave Ste P272 New York NY 10001-7604 (415) 786-6998 pamin@scven.com MEMBER
Astor Sam Partner Atlas Holdings LLC Greenwich CT 06830 (203) 622-9138 sastor@atlasholdingsllc.com MEMBER
Barr Edward BWP 7 Avon Rd Bronxville NY 10708-1401 (917) 209-4130 ebarr@blackwatchptnrs.com MEMBER
Baum Ken Member of the Firm Cole Schotz PC 25 Main Street Hackensack NJ 07601 (201) 525-6327 kbaum@coleschotz.com MEMBER
Beckerman Lisa Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP 1 Bryant Park New York NY 10036-6715 (212) 872-1000 lbeckerman@akingump.com MEMBER
Berg Sebastiaan Associate Houthoff Buruma 120 W 45th St Fl 19 New York NY 10036-4041 (212) 403-6708 s.w.van.den.berg@houthoff.com NONMEMBER
Bernard Richard Attorney Foley & Lardner LLP 90 Park Ave New York NY 10016-1301 (212) 338-3586 rbernard@foley.com MEMBER
Blatt Jason Principal Sandton Capital Partners 25 W 45th St Ste 1205 New York NY 10036-4902 (212) 444-7217 jblatt@sandtoncapital.com MEMBER
Bobker, CTP Dennis Managing Director Phoenix Management Services Inc 1098 Smith Manor Blvd West Orange NJ 07052-4227 (212) 849-6996 dbobker@phoenixmanagement.com MEMBER
Bodner Jonathan Ruskin Moscou Faltischek PC 1425 Rxr Plz Fl 15 Uniondale NY 11556-1425 (516) 663-6600 jbodner@rmfpc.com MEMBER
Boll Deanna Of Counsel Callari Partners LLC 1 Rockefeller Plz Fl 10 New York NY 10020-2003 (732) 243-0164 dboll@callaripartners.com MEMBER
Book Hunter Fordham University | JD Candidate Fordham University | JD Candidate 1475 Peapond Rd North Bellmore NY 11710-2919 (516) 286-9187 hbook@law.fordham.edu MEMBER
Brooks Matthew Associate WL Ross & Co LLC 1166 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-2708 (212) 826-2018 mbrooks@wlross.com MEMBER
Broomfield Elizabeth Associate Morgan Stanley 1585 Broadway Fl 31 New York NY 10036-8200 (212) 761-9274 elizabeth.broomfield@morganstanley.com MEMBER
Buebel Brian Director Huron Consulting Group 599 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10022 (917) 612-3805 bbuebel@huronconsultinggroup.com MEMBER
Callari Carollynn Callari Partners LLC 1 Rockefeller Plz Fl 10 New York NY 10020-2003 (212) 202-3055 ccallari@callaripartners.com MEMBER
Campbell Erik Director of Business Development Marcum LLP 750 3rd Ave Fl 11 New York NY 10017-2716 (212) 485-5949 erik.campbell@marcumllp.com NONMEMBER
Carner Cheryl Managing Director Crystal Financial LLC 2 International Pl Fl 17 Boston MA 2110 (617) 428-8718 ccarner@crystalfinco.com MEMBER
Carroll Justin Vice President Guggenheim Partners 330 Madison Ave Fl 10 New York NY 10017-5051 (212) 326-3708 justin.carroll@guggenheimpartners.com MEMBER
Chabina C. Scott Director Carl Marks Advisors 900 3rd Ave Fl 33 New York NY 10022-4775 (212) 909-8400 schabina@carlmarks.com MEMBER
Chafetz Eric Counsel Lowenstein Sandler LLP 1251 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-1104 (646) 414-6886 echafetz@lowenstein.com MEMBER
Chhabra Gulshan Managing Director SNG Properties LLC 111 W Main St Clinton NJ 08809-1271 (908) 494-7781 chhabrag@hisclinton.com NONMEMBER
Curchack Walter Loeb & Loeb LLP 345 Park Ave New York NY 10154 (212) 407-4861 wcurchack@loeb.com MEMBER
Davis Rich Director Enhanced Capital 601 Lexington Ave New York NY 10022-4611 (203) 614-8769 rdavis@enhancedcapital.com NONMEMBER
Dawidowicz Samuel Director Quest Turnaround Advisors LLC 800 Westchester Ave Ste S520 Rye Brook NY 10573-1323 (914) 253-8100 sdawidowicz@qtadvisors.com MEMBER
Dela Cruz Belinda Associate Director of Business Development The Renco Group Inc 1 Rockefeller Plz Fl 29 New York NY 10020-2021 (212) 541-6000 bdelacruz@rencogrp.com MEMBER
Dervis Michael Managing Director Executive Sounding Board Associates LLC 1500 John F Kennedy Blvd Philadelphia PA 19102-1710 (908) 812-3732 mdervis@esba.com MEMBER
Dooley Ronald Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Ave Fl 8 New York NY 10022-1758 (212) 763-9572 rdooley@alvarezandmarsal.com NONMEMBER
Drinan David Managing Director Phoenix Management Services Inc 535 5th Ave Rm 1006 New York NY 10017-8001 (917) 902-0776 ddrinan@phoenixmanagement.com MEMBER
Dudzik, Jr. John Analyst Garrison Investment Group 1290 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10104-0101 (212) 372-9501 jdudzik@garrisoninv.com NONMEMBER
Forsh David Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 1540 Broadway New York NY 10036-4039 (212) 858-1884 david.forsh@pillsburylaw.com MEMBER
Gallagher Maryann Counsel Curtis Mallet-Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP 101 Park Ave New York NY 10178-0002 (212) 696-8881 mgallagher@curtis.com MEMBER
Gallardo Kristine Business Development Stabilis Capital Management LP 767 5th Ave Fl 12 New York NY 10153-0023 (212) 256-8963 kristinegallardo@stabiliscap.com MEMBER
Ganzi Jen Senior Analyst NewMark Capital 1 Penn Plz Ste 4501 New York NY 10119-4599 (212) 710-1885 jg@hillmarkcapital.com NONMEMBER
Gayda Robert Associate Chadbourne & Parke LLP 1301 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-6022 (212) 408-2342 rgayda@chadbourne.com MEMBER
Gaynor, CTP Jeffrey Managing Director TrueNorth Capital Partners LLC 60 Long Ridge Rd Stamford CT 06902-1838 (203) 604-2007 jgaynor@truenorthcp.com MEMBER
Gilmour Jeremy Garrison Investment Group 1290 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 9 New York NY 10104-0101 (212) 372-9589 jgilmour@garrisoninv.com NONMEMBER
Ginzburg Margarita Counsel Day Pitney LLP 7 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6524 (973) 966-8265 mginzburg@daypitney.com MEMBER
Goldberg Lee Associate Weil Gotshal & Manges LLP 767 5th Ave New York NY 10153-0023 (212) 310-8928 lee.goldberg@weil.com MEMBER
Goldinstein Arkady Associate DLA Piper LLP (US) 1251 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-1104 (917) 836-9155 arkady.goldinstein@dlapiper.com MEMBER
Grossman Ken Signature Group Holdings, Inc. 18 Norfolk Road Great Neck NY 11020 (516) 482-8836 kensgrossman@gmail.com NONMEMBER
Guffey Peter Garrison Investment Group 1290 Avenue Of The Americas Ste 914 New York NY 10104-0008 (212) 372-9592 pguffey@garrisoninv.com NONMEMBER
Hajduczyk Wojciech GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group LLC 60 E 42nd St Ste 1062 New York NY 10165 (646) 403-4055 whajduczyk@glassratner.com MEMBER
Hoehne Debora Associate Weil Gotshal & Manges LLP 767 5th Ave New York NY 10153-0023 (212) 310-8614 debora.hoehne@weil.com MEMBER
Hong Joon Chapman and Cutler LLP 1270 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 30 New York NY 10020-1708 (212) 655-2537 joonhong@chapman.com MEMBER
Iliczewa Tatiana  Citigroup 1125 Maxwell Ln Hoboken NJ 07030-6844 (212) 816-0446 tatiana.iliczewa@citi.com MEMBER
Jarzemsky Matt Reporter The Wall Street Journal (212) 416-2240 matthew.jarzemsky@wsj.com NONMEMBER
Kadish Allen Partner DiConza Traurig Kadish LLP 630 3rd Ave Fl 7 New York NY 10017 (212) 682-4940 akadish@dtklawgroup.com MEMBER
Kaplan Elijah Reorganization Services Deloitte Financial Advisory Services LLP 939 Darien Ter Teaneck NJ 07666-5505 (212) 436-5647 ekaplan@deloitte.com MEMBER
Lawrence Jonathan Senior VP, M&A AIAC Group 250 Park Avenue New York NY 10177-0001 (917) 370-1825 jlawrence@aiacgroup.com NONMEMBER
Leavitt Ethan Principal Lane Capital Partners 152 W 57th St Fl 22 New York NY 10019-3310 (212) 444-9021 eleavitt@lanecp.com MEMBER
Lederman Randy Director StormHarbour Partners LP 140 E 45th St Fl 33 New York NY 10017-7124 (212) 905-2578 randy.lederman@stormharbour.com MEMBER
Lewis Maryann Flushing Bank 225 Park Ave S Fl 2 New York NY 10003-1604 (212) 477-8253 maryann.lewis@flushingbank.com MEMBER
Lipman Matthew Managing Director Brookstone Partners 122 E 42nd St Rm 4305 New York NY 10168-4201 (212) 302-0699 lipmanm@brookstonepartners.com MEMBER
Loeb Lawrence LD Loeb 60 W 57th St New York NY 10019-3953 (917) 575-9460 lawrence.loeb@gmail.com MEMBER
Lopez Pablo Account Executive Debtwire (212) 686-5509 pablo.lopez@mergermarket.com NONMEMBER
Louzan Robert Managing Partner Belden Hill Capital Advisors, LLC 100 Park Ave Rm 1600 New York NY 10017-5538 (203) 216-9282 rlouzan@beldenhillcap.com MEMBER
Manasse Rand CEO Reference Systems Inc 5 Walden Hl Chappaqua NY 10514-1013 (914) 741-5200 rmanasse@referencesystems.com MEMBER
Martin Samantha Associate Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 W 55th St New York NY 10019-5201 (212) 336-4128 smartin@mofo.com MEMBER
McGrath Pat Associate Moelis & Company 399 Park Ave Fl 5 New York NY 10022-4416 (212) 883-6330 patrick.mcgrath@moelis.com MEMBER
Michael Angela The  Esinam Group 226 E 70th St New York NY 10021-5429 (317) 519-0891 angmich17@gmail.com NONMEMBER
Michaelis, CTP Michele Managing Director, Business Restructuring Services BDO 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 885-7281 mmichaelis@bdo.com MEMBER
Millar James Attorney Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 1177 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 41 New York NY 10036-2714 (203) 248-3264 james.millar@dbr.com MEMBER
Mizak Richard Senior Director Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Ave Fl 8 New York NY 10022-1758 (917) 208-9143 rmizak@alvarezandmarsal.com MEMBER
Moore Brett Porzio Bromberg & Newman PC 100 Southgate Pkwy PO Box 1997 Morristown NJ 07960-6465 (973) 889-4006 bsmoore@pbnlaw.com MEMBER
Morrison Duane Vice President Callidus Capital Corporation 181 Bay Street, Suite 4620 Toronto ON M5J 2T3 (416) 945-3053 dmorrison@calliduscapital.ca MEMBER
Navatto Calvin Senior Vice President NewStar Business Credit 100 Park Ave 16th Floor, Suite 53 New York NY 10017-5516 (212) 984-0692 cnavatto@newstarfin.com MEMBER
Newton James Business Restructuring & Insolvency Associate Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 W 55th St New York NY 10019-9710 (212) 336-4116 jnewton@mofo.com MEMBER
Nourmand Robin Managing Director Balmoral Funds 11150 Santa Monica Blvd Los Angeles CA 90025 (310) 473-3684 rnourmand@balmoralfunds.com NONMEMBER
Olshin Joshua Managing Partner AuctionAdvisors 1350 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 2 New York NY 10019-4703 (212) 375-1222 jolshin@auctionadvisors.com MEMBER
Ozturk Ferve BakerHostetler 45 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 10111 (212) 589-4269 fozturk@bakerlaw.com MEMBER
Patil Vishal New York University Stern School of Business 350 1st Ave New York NY 10010-4943 (315) 427-8087 vjtpatil@gmail.com MEMBER
Pinkas Oscar Senior Managing Associate Dentons US LLP 1221 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10020 (212) 768-6701 oscar.pinkas@dentons.com MEMBER
Podgainy Mark Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 mpodgainy@getzlerhenrich.com MEMBER
Pompeo Mike Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 1177 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 248-3184 michael.pompeo@dbr.com MEMBER
Reilly Daniel Ares Management LLC 2000 Avenue Of The Stars Fl 12 Los Angeles CA 90067 (310) 201-4100 dtreilly@aresmgmt.com MEMBER
Reperowitz Deborah Partner Troutman & Sanders LLP 405 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10174 (212) 704-6230 deborah.reperowitz@troutmansanders.com
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Richards Erica Associate Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 W 55th St New York NY 10019-9710 (212) 336-4320 erichards@mofo.com NONMEMBER
Rigano Nicholas Associate LaMonica Herbst & Maniscalco LLP 3305 Jerusalem Ave Wantagh NY 11793-2028 (516) 804-1563 ncr@lhmlawfirm.com MEMBER
Savarese, III Joseph Vice President Indigo Asset Management 820 Scarsdale Ave Scarsdale NY 10583-5238 (914) 713-8153 jsavarese@indigoam.com NONMEMBER
Schumacher Jason Ares Management LLC 2000 Avenue Of The Stars Fl 12 Los Angeles CA 90067 (310) 201-4100 jschumacher@aresmgmt.com MEMBER
Simpson Patrick ABL Sales Associate Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Fl 14 New York NY 10017-5516 (646) 728-3212 patrick.simpson@wellsfargo.com MEMBER
Sinatra Frank Senior Counsel Holland & Knight LLP 31 W 52nd St New York NY 10019-6118 (212) 513-3562 Frank.Sinatra@hklaw.com NONMEMBER
Spencer Sarah Director, Strategic Analysis & Sourcing The Riverside Company 45 Rockefeller Plz Ste 400 New York NY 10111-0501 (212) 265-5025 sspencer@riversidecompany.com NONMEMBER
Stotler Kelly Managing Director Czech Asset Management LP 1700 E Putnam Ave Ste 207 Old Greenwich CT 06870-1370 (203) 553-6211 kstotler@czechamlp.com MEMBER
Swanson Laura Associate Jones Day 222 E 41st St New York NY 10017-6739 (212) 326-3960 llswanson@jonesday.com MEMBER
Thomas Lowell AlixPartners 40 W 57th St Fl 29 New York NY 10019 (212) 490-2500 lthomas@alixpartners.com MEMBER
Toth Brian 169 S Bridge St # 2 Somerville NJ 08876-3216 (646) 823-4276 bst8768@yahoo.com MEMBER
Toub Sherri Bankruptcy Columnist Bloomberg News stoub@bloomberg.net NONMEMBER
Tsoutsouris Wolfgang Consultant Development Specialists Inc 110 E 42nd St Rm 1818 New York NY 10017-5645 (212) 425-4141 wtsoutsouris@dsi.biz MEMBER
Tsyganov Yuriy Director CrÃ©dit Agricole CIB 1301 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-6022 (212) 261-3841 ytsyganov08@gsb.columbia.edu NONMEMBER
Victor Jonathan Balmoral Advisors LLC 11150 Santa Monica Blvd Ste 825 Los Angeles CA 90025-3988 (310) 473-3065 jvictor@balmoralfunds.com MEMBER
Walker Greg SVP MB Busines Capital 21 Maple Ave Bay Shore NY 11706-8752 (646) 434-8642 gwalker@mbfinancial.com NONMEMBER
Weil, CTP Bert Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10017 (203) 788-9754 bweil@getzlerhenrich.com MEMBER
Wishnew Jordan Associate Morrison & Foerster LLP 250 W 55th St New York NY 10019-5201 (212) 336-4328 jwishnew@mofo.com MEMBER
Wolfe Aaron Managing Director Sun Capital Partners 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 588-9156 awolfe@suncappart.com NONMEMBER
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